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Frekans
11082
11494
11582
11612
11656
11836
11876
11914
11954
12032
12051
12070
12129
12148
12168
12207
12246
12285
12304
12324
12363
12382
12402
12441
12552
12581
12604
12633
12663
12692

Pol
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SR Fec Standart
22000 3/4 |DVB-S2
22000 2/3 |DVB-S2
22000 2/3 |DVB-S2
22000 5/6 |DVB-S
22000 2/3 |DVB-S2
27500 3/4 |DVB-S
27500 3/4 |DVB-S2
27500 9/10 |DVB-S2
27500 3/4 |DVB-S
27500 9/10 |DVB-S2
27500 3/4 |DVB-S
27500 9/10 |DVB-S2
29700 5/6 |DVB-S2
27500 3/4 |DVB-S
29700 2/3 |DVB-S2
29700 5/6 |DVB-S2
29700 5/6 |DVB-S2
29700 2/3 |DVB-S2
27500 9/10 |DVB-S2
29700 5/6 |DVB-S2
27500 3/4 |DVB-S
27500 9/10 |DVB-S2
29700 5/6 |DVB-S2
29700 5/6 |DVB-S2
22000 5/6 |DVB-S
22000 2/3 |DVB-S2
22000 5/6 |DVB-S
22000 5/6 |DVB-S
22000 5/6 |DVB-S
22000 5/6 |DVB-S

Modulasyon
8PSK
8PSK
8PSK
QPSK
8PSK
QPSK
8PSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
8PSK
QPSK
QPSK
8PSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
8PSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK
QPSK

Sky Deutschland
ARD Digital
ARD Digital
SES Astra

Paket

SES Platform Services

ARD Digital

Sky Deutschland
Sky Deutschland
ZDF Vision

Sky Deutschland
ProSiebenSat.1
Sky Deutschland
CanalSat France

SES Platform Services

CanalSat France
CanalSat France
CanalSat France
CanalSat France
Sky Deutschland
CanalSat France
CanalSat France
Sky Deutschland
CanalSat France
CanalSat France
SES Astra
CanalSat France
SES Astra
Media Broadcast
ORF Digital
ORF Digital
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